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This is a list of 25 new arrivals from Acorn Books. Book(s) shipped on   receipt of payment by check or VISA, MC,
Discover or AmerEx.  Full   refund for any reason on prompt return of merchandise.  Subject to   prior sale.  Books shipped
by USPS 4th Class Book Rate insured.   Postage: $4 1st book; $1.50 each additional.  Foreign addresses: $3   extra. All
other shipping methods please inquire.  California   residents add appropriate sales tax. PRICES ARE NET TO ALL.
Please   email to hold, or phone (415) 563-1736 any hour.   Forster, Arnold & Benjamin R. Epstein. DANGER ON THE
RIGHT: The   Attitudes, Personnel & Influence of the Radical Right & Extreme   Conservatives. 294 pgs with index. Cloth
in dust jacket. Octavo. NY:   Random House, (1964). 1st Edition . Good+ condition in like   jacket with protective mylar
wrapper. In print 1997 @ $59.75. Our   price: $15.00.       Aristophanes. LYSISTRATA. Illustrated with drawings by Pablo
Picasso.   Decorative tan boards in terra-cotta cloth backstrip. Slipcased.   Quarto. NY: Heritage Press, (1962). Fine
condition in near fine case.   $20.00.       Cunard, Nancy. THESE WERE THE HOURS: Memories of MY Hours Press  
Reanville & Paris 1928-1931. 216 pgs with index. Photos. Cloth in   orange dust jacket. Octavo. Carbondale, IL:
Southern Illinois   University Press, (1969). Near fine condition in very good jacket with   protective mylar wrapper.
$30.00.       Porter, Jonathan. ALL UNDER HEAVEN: THE CHINESE WORLD. 192 pgs. Color   photographic plates
throughout by Eliot Porter; map. Cloth in   pictorial black dust jacket. Square quarto. NY: Pantheon, (1983). 1st   Edition .
Inked name on front free endpaper; otherwise,   fine condition in like jacket with protective mylar wrapper. $55.00.   THE
OLD TESTAMENT OF THE JERUSALEM BIBLE. 1587 pgs with index. Color   maps at rear. Cloth in lightly chipped dust
jacket. Thick octavo.   Garden City, NY: Doubleday, (1966). Inked name on front free endpaper;   otherwise, very good
condition in like jacket with protective mylar   wrapper. $25.00.       . Andre, Michael (Editor). UNMUZZLED OX NO. 22:
GREGORY CORSO.   158 pgs. Photos & drawings. Pictorial paper wrappers. Octavo. NY:   Unmuzzled Ox Foundation,
(1981). Very good condition. $15.00.       Hope, C.E.G & G.N. Jackson (Editors). THE ENCYCLOPEDIA OF THE HORSE. 
 336 pgs. Color & black & white photos throughout. Cloth in dust   jacket. Quarto. NY: Viking, (1974). 2nd Printing. Top
edge lightly   spotted; otherwise, very good condition in like jacket with protective   mylar wrapper. $25.00.       Wendt, Sue.
FIJI TODAY. 160 pgs with index. Color & black & white   photos throughout. Cloth in pictorial brown dust jacket. Quarto.  
Sydney, Australia: Paul Hamlyn, (1973). 1st Edition. Three blind   stamps on front flyleaves; bookplate on front
pastedown endpaper;   otherwise, good+ condition in like jacket with protective mylar   wrapper. Photographic tour of the
Fijian islands. $15.00.       Bazin, Germaine. THE HISTORY OF WORLD SCULPTURE. 459 pgs with index.   Color photos
throughout. Green cloth without dust jacket. Folio. No   place: Lamplight, (1968). Spine cocked; otherwise, good
condition.   Magnificently illustrated study of sculpture from pre-historic art &   tracing its development through Eastern
cultures, the Renaissance in   the west, Baroque, & modern works. $40.00.       Powell, Edith Hopps. SAN FRANCISCO'S
HERITAGE IN ART GLASS. Unpaged.   Color photos throughout. Metallic gold cloth, without dust jacket.   Folio. Seattle,
WA: Superior, (1976). 1st Edition . Light   edgewear; otherwise, very good condition. The City's greatest art   glass
achievements are captured here in brilliant photos of Cypress   Lawn Cemetery, Bardelli's restaurant, City of Paris, the
Garden Court   at the Palace Hotel, the Hibernia Bank, City Hall, The Olympic Club &   many other scenes & details from
private residences. $45.00.       Nolte, Vincent. MEMOIRS OF VINCENT NOLTE: Reminiscences in the Period   of
Anthony Adverse, Or, Fifty Years in Both Hemispheres. 484 pgs.   Illustrated with ink drawings. Cloth in chipped & worn
dust jacket.   Octavo. NY: Watt, 1934. 1st Edition Thus. Inked inscription at top of   front free endpaper; otherwise, good
condition in fair jacket with   protective mylar wrapper. Memoirs of the early 19th century banker &   novelist. $20.00.      
GAMES OF THE XXIIIRD OLYMPIAD: Los Angeles 1984 Commemorative Book.   287 pgs. Color photos throughout.
Cloth in pictorial dust jacket.   Folio. Salt Lake City, UT: International Sport Publications, (1984).   Near fine condition in
like jacket with protective mylar wrapper.   $25.00.       Diggins, John P. BARD OF SAVAGERY: Thorstein Veblen &
Modern Social   Theory. 257 pgs with index. Cloth in worn dust jacket lacking small   piece at top edge. Octavo. NY:
Seabury, (1978). 1st Edition. Near fine   condition in fair jacket with protective mylar wrapper. $15.00.       Simpson, Colin.
KATMANDU. 104 pgs with notes & index. Color & black &   white photos throughout. Cloth in lightly chipped dust jacket.
Quarto.   London: Angus & Robertson, (1967). 1st Edition. Bookplate on front   pastedown endpaper; blind stamp on first
3 flyleaves; otherwise, good   condition in like jacket with protective mylar wrapper. Photographic   tour of the capital of
Nepal. $30.00.       Sieben, Hubert. TAHITI. Unpaged. Color photos throughout. Color   pictorial boards. Imperial octavo.
Wellington, Australia: Seven Seas,   (1970). Bookplate on front pastedown endpaper; blind stamp on first 3   flyleaves;
otherwise, good+ condition. $25.00.       Warrack, Alexander (Editor). CHAMBERS'S SCOTS DICTIONARY. 717 pgs.  
Cloth in chipped dust jacket lacking tiny piece at top edge. Octavo.   Edinburgh: Chambers, (1959). Tiny sticker & ink
stamp on front   pastedown endpaper, edges lightly foxed; otherwise, very good   condition in good jacket with protective
mylar wrapper. A glossary for   Ramsey, Fergusson, Burns, Galt, minor poets, kailyard novelists, and a   host of other
writers of the Scottish tongue. $35.00.       Scott, Kathryn Leigh. LOBBY CARDS: THE CLASSIC COMEDIES. Foreword
by   Bob Hope. 176 pgs with index. Color reproductions throughout. Cloth in   pictorial red dust jacket. Oblong octavo.
Los Angeles: Pomegranate,   (1988). 1st Edition . Fine condition in like jacket with   protective mylar wrapper. In print
1997 @ $35.00. Our price: $17.50.   Maloney, Tom (Editor). U.S. CAMERA 1936. 208 pgs + index & ads. Color   & black
& white photographic plates throughout. Spiral bound black   paper wrappers. Quarto. NY: Morrow, (1936). 1st Edition .  
Covers worn; otherwise good condition. $30.00.       Stiles, Maxwell. FOOTBALL'S FINEST HOUR: The Shrine East-West
Game.   340 pgs. Photos. Cloth in much chipped dust jacket. Octavo. Los   Angeles: Nashunal, (1950). 1st Edition .
Blindstamp at top   of front free endpaper; otherwise, very good condition in fair jacket   with protective mylar wrapper.
$15.00.        Weinstein, Norman. GERTRUDE STEIN & THE LITERATURE OF THE   MODERN CONSCIOUSNESS. 150
pgs with index. Cloth in lightly chipped   dust jacket. Octavo. NY: Ungar, (1970). Near fine condition in good   jacket with
protective mylar wrapper. $15.00.       Brillat-Savarin, Jean Anthelme. THE PHYSIOLOGY OF TASTE; or,   Meditations on
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Transcendental Gastronomy. Translated by M.F.K Fisher.   471 pgs. Color & black & white drawings by Sylain Sauvage.
Patterned   boards in light blue cloth backstrip. Slipcased. Imperial octavo. NY:   Heritage, (1949). Spine slightly
darkened; otherwise, very good   condition in good case. $30.00.       Bond, Raymond T. (Editor). FAMOUS STORIES OF
CODE & CIPHER: A   Collection of Master Cryptogram Mysteries. Paper wrappers. 16mo. NY:   Collier, (1966). Very
good condition. Includes stories by Arthur Conan   Doyle, Edgar Allan Poe, R.  Austin Freeman, O. Henry & many others. 
 $5.00.         Chung-yuan, Chang. CREATIVITY & TAOISM: A Study of Chinese Philosophy,   Art, & Poetry. 241 pgs.
Reproductions. Black cloth without dust   jacket. Imperial octavo. NY: Julian Press, (1963). Tiny bookstore   sticker & dust
jacket blurb on front pastedown endpaper; dust jacket   cover on half-title page; otherwise, good+ condition. $35.00.      
Wheatley, Dennis (Editor). CENTURY OF HORROR STORIES. 1024 pgs. Red   cloth without dust jacket. Octavo.
London: Hutchinson, No Date (c.   1930's?). Inked inscription on front free endpaper; shelfwear; edges   foxed;
otherwise, good condition. CONTRIBUTORS: $25.00.       Hutchins, Grace. WOMEN WHO WORK. 285 pgs with notes &
index. Photos.   Pictorial boards in black cloth backstrip, without dust jacket. NY:   International Publishers, (1934).
Adhesive label crudely removed from   spine; light wear to top of spine; otherwise, good condition. History   of women in
the labor force. $20.00.       Joel McKee Chapman, Proprietor   Acorn Books - Member, ABAA   1436 Polk Street   San
Francisco, CA 94109-4616   Tel: (415) 563-1736   Fax: (415) 563-8716   acorn...@best.com          

============================================================================

FireBoard - jlttc fireboard Forum Component version: 1.0.2 Generated: 29 July, 2010, 21:19


